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ORLANDO SANCHEZ
HaRrRr1s COUNTY TREASURER

October 9, 2018

Vote of the Court:

Yes No Abstaln
,_ Judge Emmett E]l g

Comm. Ellis
Count}f J gdge Emmett, Comm. Morman o a
Commissioners Ellis, Morman, Comm. Radack (1 [ O
Radack, and Cagle Comm. Cagle o O

Honorable Members 6f the Court:

Transmittal of the County Treasurer's Report to Commissioners Court of
monies received and disbursed for the month ending August, 2018 as
required by the Local Government Code 114.026.

In accordance with State Law, the books, and accounts of the County
Treasurer are available to the Commissioners Court for inspection and

examination, as desired. This Report is also filed with the County
Auditor.

Sincerély,

Orlandb Sahchez
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DETAIL OF CHANGES IN COUNTY FUNDS UNAUDITIED AND UNRECONCILED AS OF AU UST 2018

ACE BARD

Outstanding

Outstanding

Account #

ACH/Wire

Checks

Checks

MMF

Disbursements

Disbursements

Beginning

Purchases

$347,183,010.33

$357,935,395.60

$202,974,620.13 $192,

224,451.34

$192,274 451.34 $202,

874,620.13

$52,709.04

-$420.96

$53,130.00

$53,130.00)"

$1,498.28

$8,099.02

$18,228.00

$2,672.27

4200008029 |General Concentration

429608029 | General Concentration (CM)

4200023234 [HC Sheriff Federal Forfeited Assets

429623234 _|HC Sheriff Federal Forfeited Assets (CM)
4200063438 _|HC Fire Marshal State Forfeited Assets
4200053439 | HC Fire Marshal Statle Forfeited Assets-Chp. 18
4200014035 |Harris County Juvenile Supervision Fees
4200045369

Affordable Housing Funds

















































